[ Fake rate vs vertpos | [ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

— 0.0

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

g, e SEREEECEEDE B RREEEEEECEEEEEEEEEE 2
@ L ‘@.009
© L . H ©
E 0.8F-----ene- ........ 1 R ?-008
e [ : i ®.007
L + e
0.6t b s 1?.006

0.004
0.003
: 0.002
- 0.001

0.af Byl

o
o
o
(4]
T[T [ TTT I T T[T [T [TT T [TTT T TTTT[ T rrre

Ratio
Ratio

05

; ; ok ;
1 10 0? 1072 107
track ref. point r (cn%)
ugm MRET_TT_base

M_mKFit_TT retrain_noCandDNN
M™mKFit_TT retrain™

Fake rate vs

N 0.5

—— D

~ 0.07

Y
>

fakerate

Ratio

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

10 0
trac

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

N - E . E . . .
> L : : : : : > E : > E : : : : :
a [ : : : : 30.009F -+ heeeerdesenen e S SRRITES 20.009F -+ -F------ ERTRR: e e e
P VOO SO OO WO S 0L SRR N RS SO S Y SRR N RS SO S
- T Y00y SRR SR S S D007+ -beeeeee b e
Q L . . . . . Q o : N QL o : N N N
O SO SR SOOI SUUOS VSIS SRV 0,006 - ---F-oeee e e 0]0]:] PR PR S P A
o 7 : : : : : E : : E : : : :
X 3 : : : : : a E : : (= E : : : : :
s : : : B.005F - 1--mmm e R B.005fF-----ieeeenes B SRRELEE SRLEEEES e
: : : o F : : a F : : : : :
[0 )71 | R . S D.004F------ R L LR T SRR D.004F------ Beeeees CETTTIEE SETRREEY SETEPEREITPRREE
H . : N > o N N E N N N N
*#*ﬁ# : R.008F -k 0.008fF+++++-berserberndnnd D
f Pegedl b 0.002F -+ cbeesesesbeensrdeeens dreeendee 0.002F+++++-fersesesbeeeane SRR, e
: 0.00TE+++++cheereresenednnens S RERE 0.00TE+ -+ eeeesesse e
o LR ik . ' . o 01:_'..'..'..! ........................ ' ............... ° q_""
5 Al : : 5 F : I T N
o 4 Tk @ [ : @ [ : : : : :
A : R Sttt TEEE I SR S SRtt ST T S SR
%96 =5 0 5 10 15 20 %60 40 20 0 20 40 60 %0 40 20 0 20 40 60

10 20
k ref. point z (cm)

30

Sim. PV z (cm)

~ 0.07
[2]
$.009
9.008
.007
.006,
(o]
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

uglicates

................................................

................................................

q

Ratio

0.5

=60 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.0

Sim. PV z (cm)

2 oo
U S S S
O R R RTINS
Q H H H H

D007+ ehe s
<% . . . .

e R SRR SUEELE SRS SR
L R AR S
S S
07010 SRR USRS SRS SR SRR SR
e S
S A S S

Ratio

=60 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

~ 0.0

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


